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Tuesday 6:30 pm

Buffaloe Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Lanes 1 -8

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date
Place Lane #  Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
1 1 11 Nathan Hutchins 589 181 178 25 12298 10726 1104
2 2 14 James Markarian 502" 267 % 169 32 11908 10140 1005%
3 1 2 Aaron Perry 501 269 177 26 12110 10634 1041
4 2 19 Ryan Clinton 500% 269% 181 23 11135 10143 957
5 1 12 Gino Fuentes-Luna 477 292% 149 48 9928 7344 869 %
6 2 18 Nathaniel Lloyd 470" 299" 169 32 8916 7452 828",
7 3 20 Caden Spencer 455% 314"% 172 30 10923 9679 883
8 4 16 Chris Bald 4447, 325% 186 19 11378 10470 996"
9 3 13 Mark Kaczynski 425% 3447 176 27 11712 10584 950
10 4 4 Olivia Haines 425% 344" 139 56 9963 7135 795%
11 3 10 Hayden Mitchell 423 347 143 53 11730 8614 969 %
12 4 8 Deglan Mitchell 420 350 190 16 11351 10691 989
13 5 7 Kaitlyn Stull 416 354 201 7 11451 11279 1047 %
14 6 9 Noah Brock 410% 359% 170 32 10274 8874 891%
15 5 15 Ethan Bogle 409 361 170 32 11047 9531 881
16 6 5 Josh Zimmerman 400% 369% 160 40 9384 7692 770
17 5 1 Hannah Perry 395 375 170 32 11298 9562 981
18 6 17 Bryce Von Haefen 351% 418" 187 18 10277 9769 863 %
19 7 6 Ben Linares 350% 419% 177 26 10120 9208 802
20 8 3 Tori Richardson 0 770 151 47 2408 1820 172%
21 7 21 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 8 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP _HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
12 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <> James Markarian 238 188 200 220 846 67
12 Ben Linares 226 187 211 204 828 63% <> Caden Spencer 219 245 186 232 882 78"
12 Hannah Perry 214 203 242 204 863 70 <> Deglan Mitchell 252 251 173 232 908 86"
34 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <> Kaitlyn Stull 167 198 209 221 795 57
34 Hayden Mitchell 225 200 197 192 814 59 <—> Ethan Bogle 200 176 182 173 731 42
34 Olivia Haines 214 203 180 198 795 53% <> Noah Brock 0 0 0 Q Q 0
56 Ryan Clinton 160 209 156 175 700 45 <—>  ToriRichardson 0 Q 0 0 Q 0
56 Aaron Perry 219 218 254 238 929 91% <> Mark Kaczynski 213 222 212 260 907 86
56 Gino Fuentes-Luna 246 207 222 221 896 84% <—>  Josh Zimmerman 233 221 176 252 882 80%
78 Bryce Von Haefen 0 0 Q 0 0 0 <—>  Nathan Hutchins 242 205 242 246 935 94%
78 Nathaniel Lloyd Q 0 Q 0 o 0 <—> Chris Bald 255 296 235 229 1015 101
Lane Assignments
12 12 12 34 34 34 56 56 _56 _78 _78
Wk16 02/21  11-14 2-19 12-18 20-16 13-4 10-8 7-9 155 1-17 6-3 21-22 Position Round- Start Lane -
Wk17 02/28 181 11-9 10-5 153 21-2 19-8 7-4 12-14 22-17 6-16 20-13
Individual High Averages
Men 186.96 Chris Bald
Boys 190.91 Degqlan Mitchell 187.87 Bryce Von Haefen 181.13 Ryan Clinton
Girls 201.41 Kaitlyn Stull 170.75 Hannah Perry 139.90 Olivia Haines

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

275 Chris Bald

236 Deglan Mitchell

232 Mark Kaczynski
Scratch Game

Men 275 Chris Bald
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931 Chris Bald

844 Deglan Mitchell

827 Nathan Hutchins
Scratch Series

931 Chris Bald

Team Handicap Series

296 Chris Bald
260 Mark Kaczynski
254 Aaron Perry

Handicap Game
296 Chris Bald

1015 Chris Bald
935 Nathan Hutchins
929 Aaron Perry
Handicap Series
1015 Chris Bald
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

236
232
226

Deglan Mitchell
Mark Kaczynski
Aaron Perry

Boys

Girls 215
210

158

Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines

844
827
817

771
735
571

Deglan Mitchell
Nathan Hutchins
Aaron Perry

Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines

Season High Scores

260
254
252
252

242
221
214

Mark Kaczynski
Aaron Perry
Deglan Mitchell
Josh Zimmerman

Hannah Perry
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

935
929
908

Nathan Hutchins
Aaron Perry
Deglan Mitchell

863
795
795

Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines
Kaitlyn Stull

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

300 Chris Bald

265 Kaitlyn Stull

263 Bryce Von Haefen
Scratch Game

300 Chris Bald

Men

263
258
251

265
242
185

Boys Bryce Von Haefen
Deglan Mitchell

Caden Spencer

Girls Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry

Olivia Haines

987 Chris Bald
966 Kaitlyn Stull

921

Caden Spencer

Scratch Series

987

921
864
854

966
744
638

Chris Bald

Caden Spencer
Bryce Von Haefen
Deglan Mitchell

Kaitlyn Stull
Hannah Perry
Olivia Haines

Split 1 High Scores

Team Handicap Series

314 Chris Bald
281 Gino Fuentes-Luna
281 Bryce Von Haefen

Handicap Game
296 Chris Bald

281
281
278

274
274
241

Gino Fuentes-Luna
Bryce Von Haefen
Noah Brock

Hannah Perry
Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines

1043 Chris Bald
1002 Kaitlyn Stull
997 Caden Spencer
Handicap Series
1015 Chris Bald

971
968
929

1002
870
863

Gino Fuentes-Luna
Nathan Hutchins
Aaron Perry

Kaitlyn Stull
Olivia Haines
Hannah Perry

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

300 Chris Bald
258 Deglan Mitchell
253 Kaitlyn Stull

987 Chris Bald

921

Caden Spencer

919 Kaitlyn Stull

Team Handicap Series

314 Chris Bald
274 Hannah Perry
274 Deglan Mitchell

1043 Chris Bald
997 Caden Spencer
919 Kaitlyn Stull

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Chris Bald 987 Chris Bald 224 Chris Bald 824 Chris Bald
Boys 258 Deglan Mitchell 921 Caden Spencer 274 Deglan Mitchell 918 Deglan Mitchell
251 Caden Spencer 864 Bryce Von Haefen 266 Ben Linares 914 Ethan Bogle
247 Nathan Hutchins 854 Deglan Mitchell 263 Nathan Hutchins 889 Nat Lloyd
Girls 253 Kaitlyn Stull 919 Kaitlyn Stull 274 Hannah Perry 896 Kaitlyn Stull
242 Hannah Perry 744 Hannah Perry 239 Kaitlyn Stull 847 Karson Cantrell
191 Karson Cantrell 646 Tori Richardson 235 Karson Cantrell 844 Hannah Perry
Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- _Total _Total
1 - Hannah Perry
23 Hannah Perry 170 32 9562 56 698 637 182 171 210 172 735 863
2 - Aaron Perry
24 Aaron Perry 177 26 10634 60 758 693 191 190 226 210 817 929
3 - Tori Richardson
25 Tori Richardson 151 47 1820 12 612 595 a136 a136 al136 al36 544 732
4 - Olivia Haines
26 Olivia Haines 139 56 7135 51 565 509 158 147 124 142 571 795
5 - Josh Zimmerman
43 Josh Zimmerman 160 40 7692 48 680 627 192 180 135 211 718 882
6 - Ben Linares
28 Ben Linares 177 26 9208 52 760 703 199 160 184 177 720 828
7 - Kaitlyn Stull
29 Kaitlyn Stull 201 7 11279 56 841 780 161 192 203 215 771 795
8 - Deqglan Mitchell
30 Deglan Mitchell 190 16 10691 56 769 708 236 235 157 216 844 908
9 - Noah Brock
31 Noah Brock 170 32 8874 52 702 645 al155 al155 al155 al155 620 748
10 - Hayden Mitchell
32 Hayden Mitchell 143 53 8614 60 602 537 172 147 144 139 602 814
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To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID# Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4-  _Total _Total
11 - Nathan Hutchins
33 Nathan Hutchins 178 25 10726 60 730 665 215 178 215 219 827 935
12 - Gino Fuentes-Luna
34 Gino Fuentes-Luna 149 48 7344 49 606 552 196 157 172 171 696 896
13 - Mark Kaczynski
35 Mark Kaczynski 176 27 10584 60 744 679 185 194 184 232 795 907
14 - James Markarian
36 James Markarian 169 32 10140 60 740 675 205 155 167 187 714 846
15 - Ethan Bogle
37 Ethan Bogle 170 32 9531 56 729 668 169 145 151 142 607 731
16 - Chris Bald
38 Chris Bald 186 19 10470 56 750 689 234 275 214 208 931 1015
17 - Bryce Von Haefen
39 Bryce Von Haefen 187 18 9769 52 759 702 al72 al72 al72 al72 688 760
18 - Nathaniel Lloyd
40 Nat Lloyd 169 32 7452 44 708 659 al54 al54 al154 al154 616 744
19 - Ryan Clinton
41 Ryan Clinton 181 23 10143 56 777 716 139 188 135 154 616 700
20 - Caden Spencer
42 Caden Spencer 172 30 9679 56 701 640 188 214 155 201 758 882
21 -BYE
22 - BYE
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
g} Girls Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game _ Sers -1- -2- -3- -4-  Total _Total
Karson Cantrell 141 55 2838 20 191 619 235 847 0 0
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